|ISOframe Trade Show Stands

v Self-build v Modular v Portable

This booklet is created to give ideas and inspiration on how to build attractive and functional trade show stands
with our unique ISOframe exhibition system. Should you need any adjustments on these stands or a completely
different design and size, please contact us for expert consultations and our free 3D rendering service.

Don 't create alone — get our help in designing your next trade show stand!
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Midi  Item no. IS-9550-1

Mo ISOframe 3 X 3 metre (9 sqm) 1 side open Maxi  Item no. 1S-9550-2

orsplay wave
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Specification, Midi height
1 Wave starter module IS-W-82-S
7 Wave extension module IS-W-82-E
1 Semi circular table module 1S-9415-1
1 Media screen holder 75/100 IS-80-TM02
2 Graphic wing 40 1S-9407-1
1 SwingUp 83020




(A ISOframe 3y 3metre (9 sqm) 2 sides open Maxi om0 59551

Display wave Maxi Item no. IS-9551-2
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Specification, Midi height

1 Wave starter module IS-W-82-S
6  Wave extension module IS-W-82-E
1 Semi circular table module IS-9415-1

1 Media screen holder 75/100 IS-80-TM02
1 Circular counter 1S-9496

1 SwingUp 83020
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A IS Oframie 3y 4 metre (12 sqm) 1 side open o

Maxi Item no. IS-9552-2
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ltem no. IS-9552-1

Specification, Midi height

Wave starter module

Wave extension module
Keyboard table module
Media screen holder 75/100
ISObar starter curved
ISObar End Curved
SwingUp

IS-W-82-S
IS-W-82-E
1S-9413-1
IS-80-TM02
1S-9473
IS-9475
83020
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A ISOframe

orsplay wave

3 X 4 metre (12 sqm)

2 sides open

Midi

ltem no. IS-9463-1

Maxi Item no. IS-9463-2

Specif

—_ NN 2 a AW =

ication, Midi height

Door - B, straight, Starter
Wave extension module
Compact, Extension 90°
Compact, Extension 22,5°
Semi-circular table
Merchandise keyboard table
Shelves

Circular counters

SwingUp

1S-9456
IS-W-82-E
1S-9451
1S-9451
1S-9415
1S-9413
1S-9454
1S-9496
83020




P IS Oframe 3y 4 metre (12 sqm) 2 sides open Maxi o 10 506502
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Specification, Midi height
1 SC Double height module IS-9411-1-Special 4 Corner trim 750 mm IS-0750-CT
5  Wave extension module IS-W-82-E 2 Corner trim 770 mm IS-0770-CT
1 80x250 Ceiling module IS-9434 1 Kicker and Hanger 400 IS-400-KHN
1 DS Semi-circular table module IS-9415-1-DSS 1 ISObar starter curved IS-9473
1  Insertprofile IS-9253 1 ISObar End Curved IS-9475
1 Fabric frame Kit 200x227 1S-9211 1 SwingUp 83020
2 Single foot (Twist in) IS-9061




(R ISOframe 5y gmetre (12 sqm) 1 side open Maxi om0, 5965

orsplay wave

Maxi Item no. IS-9554-2

Specification, Midi height

1 Wave starter module IS-W-82-S
7 Wave extension module IS-W-82-E
5  Graphic stiffener IS-800-GS
2 Merch keyboard table module 1S-9413-3
2  Keyboard table module 1S-9413-1

4 Floating shelf IS-9454

2 Media screen holder 75/100 IS-80-TM02
1 ISObar single unit curved 1S-9477

1 SwingUp 83020
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Mark ISOframe 2 x 6 metre (12 sqm) 2 sides open Midi  ftem no. IS-9464-1

orsplay wave

Maxi Item no. IS-9464-2

Specification, Midi height

1 Wave starter module IS-W-82-S
3 Wave extension module IS-W-82-E
3 Compact, extensions, straight 1S-9451

1 Merchandise keyboard table 1S-9413

2  Keyboard tables 1S-9413

2 Shelves 1S-9454

2 Media screen holders IS-80-TM02
1 ISObar single, curved IS-9477

1 SwingUp 83020

7



P ISOframe 4y 4 metre (16 sqm) 3 sides open Mot o oo

Display wave Maxi Item no. [S-9581-2
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Specification, Midi height + end sections 302 cm

2  Showcase, double height 1S-9411-1 14 Corner trim, 750 IS-0750-CT
4 Wave extension module IS-W-82-E 6  Shelves for showcase IS-SW-05

1 Wave Flexi-Link IS-W-FLH 12 Brackets for shelves IS-SW-10
6  Extension post IS-0750-EP 1 Rectangular counter 1S-9495

2  Base corner post IS-0750-EBM 1 ISObar starter Straight 1S-9470

4 Extension corner post IS-0750-EEM 1 ISObar End Straight 1S-9472

4 Top corner post IS-0755-ETM 1 3 section double sided

4 Corner trim, 770 IS-0770-CT 120 cm high wall Special
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Midi  Item no. IS-9555-1

3 X 6 metre (18 sqm) 1 side open Maxi o no, S-9555.2

A ISOframe

orsplay wave
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Specification, Midi height

1 Fabric frame Kit 200x227 1S-9211 1 SC Double height module IS-941X-1
2 90° Corner profile kit IS-9377 1 Graphic wing 40 module 1S-9407-1
2 Double foot maxi 1S-9063 1 Wire system kit 1S-9312

2 Insertprofile 1IS-9253 4 Acrylic literature holder IS-9318

11 Wave extension module IS-W-82-E 4 Corner trim 750 mm IS-0750-CT
1 Keyboard table module 1S-9413-1 2 Corner trim 770 mm IS-0770-CT
1 Media screen holder 75/100 IS-80-TM02
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EAISOframe 346 metre (18 sqm) 2 sides open Midi o 10, 15 9465

Display wave Maxi Item no. IS-9465-2

A combination of ISOframe Wave and Fabric.

Specification, Midi height
1 Storage room 80x80 1S-9419 4 Acrylic literature holders IS-9318
4 Wave extension module IS-W-82-E 1 Flying oval post 1S-9426
1 Compact, straight, Extension 1S-9450 3 Metal literature holders IS-80-LHO1
1 Keyboard table 1S-9413 1  Rectangular counter 1S-9495
1 Showcase, Double height 1S-9411 1  Fabric frame 200x227/247 cm 1S-9211/12
1 Wire system kit IS-9312 Connection profiles for Fabric frame included
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A ISOframe 3y metre (18 sqm) 2 sides open wa oo &

Display wave Maxi  Item no. IS-9556-2

Specification, Midi height
1 Door module Straight B Special 1S-9456-1
. 7  Compact module Straight 1S-9451-1
3 Wave extension module IS-W-82-E
1  Square table module Special 1S-9414-1
1 Graphic wing straight 20 1S-9408-1
1 Media screen holder 75/100 IS-80-TM02
1 Circular counters 1S-9496
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Midi  Item no. IS-9557-1

3 S|des ope“ Maxi Item no. IS-9557-2

i I1ISOframe gy g metre (18 sqm)

orsplay wave

Specification, Midi height

1 Wave starter module IS-W-82-S
6  Wave extension module IS-W-82-E
2  Keyboard table module 1S-9413-1

2 Media screen holder 75/100 IS-80-TM02
1 ISObar starter curved 1S-9473

1 ISObar Extension curved 1S-9474

1 ISObar End Curved IS-9475

®



P ISOframe 346 metre (18 sqm) 3 sides open

orsplay wave

ATLASaIr

Midi / Maxi [tem no. IS-9558

Specification

2 Wave starter module
Wave starter module
Wave extension module

Wave extension module

—_ W A =

Semi circular table module

IS-W-82-S
IS-W-83-S
IS-W-82-E
IS-W-83-E
1S-9415-2

—_ a4 a4

Media screen holder 75/100
ISObar starter curved
ISObar Extension curved
ISObar End Curved

IS-80-TM02
1S-9473
1S-9474
1S-9475
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Mark ISOframe 3 x 7 metre (21 sqm) 2 sides open Midi  Item no. IS-9580-1

Display wave Maxi Item no. IS-9580-2
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Specification, Midi height + center section 302 cm

2 Wave end showcase 1S-9411-1
4 Compact module Straight, 800  1S-9451-1

2 Compact module 45° inside 1S-9451-1

1 Showcase, double height S-9411-1

: 1 Keyboard table module 1S-9413-1

E 1 Door section IS-9458
1 Graphic wing, 400 1S-9407-1
2 90° corner post, base IS-0750-1B90
2 90° corner post, center IS-0750-1E90
2 90° corner post, top IS-0755-IT90
2 Straight beam, 400 IS-400-BS
2 Straight beam, 800 IS-800-BS
2 45° curved beam IS-8045-1
4 Extension post IS-0750-EP
1 Base corner post IS-0750-EBM
2 Extension corner post IS-0750-EEM
1 Top corner post IS-0755-ETM
5 Corner trim IS-0750-CT
1 Corner trim IS-0770-CT
2 Floating shelf, 400 IS-9616
4 Shelves for showcase IS-SW-05
8 Brackets for shelves IS-SW-10
1 ISObar starter curved IS-9473
1 ISObar Extension curved IS-9474
1 ISObar End Curved IS-9475
1 iPad holder 10514
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Specification, Midi height

1 Door - A, straight, Starter

2 Door stabilizing kit

14 Wave extension module

1 Keyboard table

1 Semi-circular merchandise table
1 Media screen holder 75/100

1 side open

1S-9417-1
1S-9319
IS-W-82-E
Special
1S-9415
IS-80-TM02

Midi  Item no. IS-9466-1
Maxi Item no. IS-9466-2

2 4-section Alu slatwall panels 1S-9364
2 4 sections corner trim pairs 1S-9367
4 Straight beam 800 IS-800-B
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Specification, Midi height
P 1 Door straigl'wté 1S-9417-1 2 80x250 Ceilil.1g module IS-9434
—'-'-# 1 Merch semi-circular table module  1S-9415-3 6  Wave extension module IS-W-82-E
2  4-section Alu slatwall panels 1S-9364 4 Compact ext module straight 1S-9451-1
2 Straight beam 800 IS-800-BS 1 Flying oval 1S-9426
k | 2 DS Semi-circular table module IS-9415-1-DSS 2 Door stabilizing kit 1S-9319
g - 2  Media screen holder 75/100 IS-80-TM02 3 Literature holder for oval post IS-80-LHO1
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A ISOframe 3y gmetre (24 sqm) 3 sides open Maxi o 10 59560

Display wave Maxi Item no. IS-9560-2
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Specification, Midi height

1  Door straight A 1S-9417-1 2  Floating shelf 1S-9454

1 Semi-circular table module special  1S-9415-1 9  Wave extension module IS-W-82-E
2 Corner trim 750 mm IS-0750-CT 1 ISObar starter curved 1S-9473

1 Corner trim 770 mm IS-0770-CT 1 ISObar extension straight 1S-9471

1 Media screen holder 75/100 IS-80-TM02 1 ISObar End Curved 1S-9475

1 Merch keyboard table module 1S-9413-3




(R ISOframe 4y 6 metre (24 sqm) 1 side open Maxi om0 59561

orsplay wave

Maxi Item no. IS-9561-2

Specification, Midi height

2 Storage room 80x80 1S-9419-1 2 Straight beam 800 IS-800-BS
1 Compact ext module straight 1S-9451-1 7  Wave extension module IS-W-82-E
2 Keyboard table module 1S-9413-1 1 ISObar starter curved 1S-9473

2 Media screen holder 75/100 IS-80-TM02 1 ISObar Extension curved IS-9474

1 Merch semi-circular table module  1S-9415-3 1 ISObar End Curved IS-9475

2 4-section alu. slatwall panels 1S-9364 2 SwingUp 83020

2 Corner trim 4 sections 1S-9367
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(R ISOframe 4y 6 metre (24 sqm) 2 sides open Maxi o . 59461

Display wave Maxi Item no. IS-9467-2
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Specification, Midi height

1 Storage room 80x80 1S-9419-1

5  Compact ext module straight 1S-9451-1

4 Wave extension module IS-W-82-E

1 80x250 Ceiling module 1S-9434

1 DS Semi-circular table module 1S-9415-1-DSS
1 Media screen holder 75/100 1S-80-TM02

1 Rectangular counter 1S-9495

1 SwingUp 83020
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A ISOframe

wave

Display

4 x 6 metre (24 sqm)

3 sides open

Midi  Item no. IS-9563-1
Maxi Item no. IS-9563-2

Specification, Midi height

3 Compact ext module straight

1 Semi-circular table module

1 Merch keyboard table module
2 Floating shelf

1 Media screen holder 75/100
1 Wave starter module

2

Wave extension module

1S-9451-1
1S-9415-1
1S-9413-3
1S-9454
1S-80-TM02
IS-W-82-S
IS-W-82-E

B NG O )

80x250 Ceiling module
Fabric frame kit 60x227
Fabric frame kit 80x227
90° Corner profile kit
Circular counter

SwingUp

1S-9434-Special

1S-9201
1S-9204
1S-9377
1S-9496
83020
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Specification, Midi height
2 \Wave starter module
10 Wave extension module
3 Semi circular table module
2 Media screen holder 75/100

Midi  Item no. IS-9582-1
Maxi Item no. IS-9582-2

IS-W-82-S 1  ISObar starter Straight 1S-9470
IS-W-82-E 1 ISObar Extension Curved 90° 1S-9479
IS-9415-2 1 ISObar End Straight 1S-9472
IS-80-TM02




Midi  Item no. IS-9583-1
Maxi Item no. IS-9583-2

Display

Specification, Midi height

2  Wave extension module IS-W-82-E 2 Wire system 1S-9311
1 Compact start. module straight 1S-9402-1 10 Acrylic literature holder IS-9318
8  Compact ext module straight 1S-9404-1 2 All-in-one case 5053

2 Graphic wing module, 400 mm 1S.9407-1 2 SwingUp 83020
1  Keyboard table module 1S-9413-1

1 Media screen holder 75/100 IS-80-TM02 Add 2 set of corner trims




1 ISO 4 x 8 metre (32 sqm) 1 side open T S

Display wave
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Specification, Midi height
1 Storage room 80x80 1S-9419 1 5-section corner trims IS-9368
15  Wave extension module IS-W-82-E 2  Straight beam 800 IS-800-BS
1 Keyboard table 1S-9413 1 Wire system kit 1S-9312
1 Keyboard merchandise table IS-9413 4 Acrylic literature holder IS-9318
1 Showcase, double height 1S-9411 1 Media screen holder 75/100 IS-80-TM02
1 5-section Alu slatwall panels IS-9364 1 ISObar, 4 section, straight 1S-9104
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™ ISO

Display wave

4 x 8 metre (32 sqm)

Specification, Midi height

B OO W w
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Door straight A

DS Semi-circular table module
Media screen holder 75/100
DS Fixed module straight

DS Fixed module curved 90
Wave starter module

Wave extension module

Showcase double height

2 sides open

1S-9417-1
IS-9415-1-DSS
IS-80-TM02
IS-9451-1-800-BS-DSE
IS-9451-1-8090-0-DSE
IS-W-82-S

IS-W-82-E

1S-9411

Midi  Item no. IS-9565-1
Maxi Item no. IS-9565-2

Merch semi-circular table module
4-section Alu slatwall panels
Corner trim 4 sections

Straight beam 800

ISObar starter module straight
ISObar extension module straight
ISObar extension curved

ISObar end Curved

IS-9415-3
1S-9364
1S-9367
IS-800-BS
IS-9470
1S-9471
1S-9474
1S-9475




M I1SO 4 x 8 metre (32 sqm) 3 sides open

Display wave
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Specification, Midi height
1 Storage room 80x80
1 Keyboard table module
1 Media screen holder 75/100
1 Showcase double height
1 Kicker and Hanger 400

2  Corner trim 750 mm

1S-9419-1
1S-9413-1
IS-80-TM02
1S-9411
IS-400-KHN
IS-0750-CT

Midi  Item no. IS-9564-1
Maxi Item no. IS-9564-2

1 Corner trim 770 mm

8  Wave extension module

1 ISObar starter curved

1 ISObar extension curved
1 ISObar end Curved

1  Rectangular counter

IS-0770-CT
IS-W-82-E
1S-9473
1S-9474
1S-9475
1S-9495




Mark
Bric’

Display

ISOframe’

fabric

3 X 3 metre (9 sqm)

1 side open

Midi  Item no. IS-9567-1
Maxi  Item no. IS-9567-2

Specification, Midi height

2  Fabric frame 227x296,3
Fabric frame 227x292,6
90° Corner profile kit
Single foot
Wire system kit
Acrylic literature holder
Media screen holder 75/100
ISObar single unit curved

—_ A AN =2 NN =

1S-9215-B
1S-9215-C
1S-9377
1S-9061
1S-9316
1S-9318
1S-9041
1S-9477




Mark
Bric

Display

ISOframe’

fabric

3 X 3 metre (9 sqm)

Drive-Thru
Adventure

2 sides open

Midi  Item no. IS-9566-1
Maxi  Item no. IS-9566-2

Specification, Midi height
2  Fabric frame 227x296,3
90 Corner profile kit
Single foot
Wire system kit
Acrylic literature holder
Media screen holder 75/100

ISObar single unit curved
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IS-9215-B
1S-9377
1S-9061
1S-9316
1S-9318
1S-9041
1S-9477




Mark
Bric’

Display

ISOframe’

fabric

3 X 4 metre (12 sqm)

1 side open

Specification, Midi height
Fabric frame 227x392,6
Fabric frame 227x296,3
Front header kit 400
90° Corner profile kit

N D= NN =

Single foot

1S-9219-C
IS-9215-B
1S-9492
1S-9377
1S-9061

Midi
Max

—_ A N =

[tem no. 1S-9568-1
i Item no.|S-9568-2

Wire system kit
Acrylic literature holder
Media screen holder 75/100

ISObar single unit curved

1S-9316
1S-9318
1S-9041
1S-9477




Mark
Bric’

Display

ISOframe’

fabric

3 X 4 metre (12 sqm)

2 sides open

Specification, Midi height
1 Fabric frame 227x396,3
1  Fabric frame 227x296,3
1 90° Corner profile kit
2 Single foot
1 Wire system kit

1S-9219-B
1S-9215-B
1S-9377
1S-9061
1S-9316

Midi
Maxi

B N e -

[tem no. IS-9572-1
[tem no. IS-9572-2

Acrylic literature holder
Media screen holder 75/100
ISObar starter curved
ISObar End Curved
SwingUp

1S-9318
1S-9041
1S-9473
IS-9475
83020




Mark
Bric’

Display

ISOframe’

fabric

3 X 4 metre (12 sqm)

2 sides open

Specification, Midi height

Fabric frame 227x396,3
90° Corner profile kit

Fabric frame 227x296,3
Single foot

Media screen holder 75/100
Wire system kit

1S-9219-B
1S-9377
1S-9215-B
1S-9061
1S-9041
1S-9316

Midi  Item no. IS-9571-1
Maxi  Item no. IS-9571-2

Acrylic literature holder
80x250 Ceiling module

DS Semi-circular table module
ISObar starter curved

ISObar End Curved

1S-9318
1S-9434-Special
IS-9415-1-DSS
1S-9473
1S-9475
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Mark
Bric’

Display

ISOframe’

fabric

3 X 4 metre (12 sqm)

2 sides open

e

Specification, Midi height
1 Fabric frame 227x296,3
1  Fabric frame 227x92,6
1 Fabric door 227
1 Fabric frame 227x196,3
2 90 Corner profile kit

1S-9215-B
1S-9207-C
1S-9460
1S-9211-B
1S-9377

Midi
Maxi

—_ N A g W

[tem no. 1S-9570-1
[tem no. 1IS-9570-2

Single foot

Media screen holder 75/100
Wire system kit

Acrylic literature holder

Rectangular counter

1S-9061
1S-9041
1S-9316
1S-9318
1S-9495




d ISOframe’

VS 3 x4 metre (12 sqm) 2 sides open Mo om0 19.9500.2

Maxi

Specification, Midi height

1 Fabric frame 227x296,3 IS-9215-B 1  Front header 3363 mm Special
1 Fabric frame 227x92,6 1S-9207-C 1  Front header 2363 mm Special
1 Fabric door 227 1S-9460 2 Single foot IS-9061
1 Fabric frame 227x196,3 1S-9211-B 1 Media screen holder 75/100 1S-9041
4 Fabric frame 227x60 1S-9201 1 Wire system kit IS-9316
5 90° Corner profile kit IS-9377 4 Acrylic literature holder IS-9318
2 90° Corner profile kit 192 Special




Mark
Bric’

Display

ISOframe’

fabric

Flat rate shipping

Worldwide

2 X 6 metre (12 sqm)

1 side open

Specification, Midi height

2

Fabric frame 227x196,3
Fabric frame 227x200
Extention profile 47
Fabric frame 227x100
Fabric frame 227x60
90° Corner profile kit

Midi

[tem no. 1S-9573-1

Maxi  Item no. IS-9573-2

£

By Land, Air, and

1S-9211-B
1S-9211
1S-9080
1S-9207
1S-9201
1S-9377

N OB 2 o N

Single foot

Double foot maxi

Media screen holder 75/100
Wire system kit

Acrylic literature holder

ISObar single unit curved

1S-9061
1S-9063
1S-9041
1S-9316
1S-9318
1S-9477




Ml frame 3y 6 metre (12 sqm) 2 sides open Mo fom e 15,0004

Display

By Land, Air, and
Sea |

Flat rate shipping

Worldwide
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Specification, Midi height

1 Fabric frame 227x196,3 IS-9211-B 4 Single foot

2 Fabric frame 227x200 1S-9211 1 Media screen holder 75/100
4 Extention profile 47 1S-9080 2 Wire system kit

1 Fabric frame 227x92,6 IS-9207-C 8  Acrylic literature holder

2  Fabric frame 227x60 1S-9201 1 ISObar single unit curved

5 90° Corner profile kit IS-9377

1S-9061
1S-9041
1S-9316
1S-9318
1S-9477




Mark
Bric

Display

ISOframe’

fabric

3 X 6 metre (18 sqm)

3 sides open

Midi

ltem no. IS-9584-1

Maxi Item no. IS-9584-2

Specification, Midi height

1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2

Fabric frame 227x600
Fabric frame 227x200
Ceiling frame 150 x 200
Rectangular counter
SwingUp

Twist-in half foot
Arched side feet

Arched Half Side Foot

IS-9227
1S-9211
Special

IS-9495
83020

IS-9061
1S-9342
1S-9612




Marlc
Bric’

Display

ISOframe’

fabric

3 x 6 metre (18 sqm)

2 sides open

Specification, Midi height
Fabric frame 227x196,3
Fabric frame 227x192,6
Fabric door 227

Fabric frame 227x396,3
90° Corner profile kit

W = =

1S-9211-B
1S-9211-C
1S-9460
1S-9219-B
1S-9377

Midi
Maxi

—_ A 2N

[tem no. 1S-9575-1
[tem no. 1IS-9575-2

Single foot
Wire system kit
Acrylic literature holder

Circular counter

1S-9061
1S-9316
1S-9318
1S-9496




d ISOframe’ 3 x 6 metre (18 sqm)

fabric
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Specification, Midi height

1  Fabric frame 227x196,3
1  Fabric frame 227x92,6
1 Fabric door 227

1  Fabric frame 227x496,3
3 90° Corner profile kit

4 Single foot

2 sides open

1S-9211-B
1S-9207-C
1S-9460
1S-9223-B
1S-9377
1S-9061

N S

—_

Midi  Item no. IS-9576-1
Maxi  Item no. IS-9576-2

Celing section 80x150

DS square table module
Wire system kit

Acrylic literature holder
Media screen holder 75/100
Rectangular counter

1S-9433-Special
1S-9414-1-DSS
1S-9316
1S-9318
IS-80-TM02
1S-9495

®



Mark Midi  Item no. IS-9577-1

Bric 3 x 6 metre (18 sqm) 3 sides open Maxi o no.I5-9577-2

Specification, Midi height

1 Fabric frame 227x600 1S-9227
- - = 2  Front header 200x35 1S-9490
],—-——a_ T = 1 Front header 400x35 1S-9492
8  Fabric frame 227x92,6 1S-9207-C

8  90° Corner profile kit 1S-9377
o 1 Wire system kit IS-9316
4 Acrylic literature holder 1S-9318

2  Media screen holder 75/100 IS-80-TM02
4 Single foot IS-9061




(A [SOframe  3y7metre (21 sqm) 1 side open

fabric

aueTra\@

\
1
-]

Specification, Midi height
1  Fabric frame 227x296,3
1  Fabric frame 227x588,9
1 Fabric door 227
1 Fabric frame 227x100
1  Fabric frame 227x216,3
4 90° Corner profile kit
1 Keyboard table module

Wiy -.-.'_'l.’z'a'.--;-Tran.-'el.cﬂ'!'n

1S-9215-B
Special
1S-9460
Special

Special
1S-9377
1S-9413-1-DSS

Midi

ltem no. IS-9585-1

Maxi Item no. IS-9585-2

—_ a4 a g

Ceiling frame 80x250
Small media screen holder
Small media screen holder
Vertical support post

1S-9434
1S-9041
IS-80-TM02
1S-9241

14



Mark
Bric’

Display

ISOframe’

fabric

3 X 8 metre (24 sqm)

1 side open
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Specification, Midi height

2  Fabric frame 227x296,3
90° Corner profile kit
Fabric frame 227x396,3
Twist lock connector
Media screen holder 75/100

N W NN

O|

l""_i

3

1S-9215-B
1S-9377
1S-9219-B
1S-9339
1S-9041

Midi

[tem no. 1S-9578-1

Maxi  Item no. IS-9578-2

—_ a N =2

Single foot

Wire system kit

Acrylic literature holder
ISObar starter curved
ISObar End Curved

1S-9061
1S-9316
1S-9318
1S-9473
1S-9475




Mark
Bric’

Display

3 X 8 metre (24 sqm)

F:ﬁ -

2 sides open

Specification, Midi height

1 Fabric frame 227x296,3

1 90° Corner profile kit

1 Fabric frame 227x400

1 Fabric frame 227x396,3

3 Twist lock connector

2 Media screen holder 75/100

1S-9215-B
1S-9377
1S-9219-A
1S-9219-B
1S-9339
1S-9041

Midi
Max

[tem no. 1S-9579-1
i Itemno.|S-9579-2

Single foot

Wire system kit

Acrylic literature holder
ISObar starter curved
ISObar End Curved

1S-9061
1S-9316
1S-9318
1S-9473
1S-9475
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THE MARK BRIC BIFFERENCE

GUR BEEFLAY SOLUTIONS COMTACT UL

TOTAL EXHIBIT NEED Hsﬂ
DISPLAY SOLUTIONS P,
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Visit www.markbricdisplay.com for complete information
on the Mark Bric product range
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Visit www.isoframe.com for complete information on the
ISOframe system

Our brands
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Sl Famil of Dependable Disolays

AFamiy of Dependable Displays
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XIFRAME

When you come to Mark Bric, you get access to a full solution:
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Display

ON-TIME FREE TOOLS-FREE FREE 3-D GLOBAL BACKED BY ENGINEERED COMPLETE GORGEOUS MATCHLESS
DELIVERY CONSULTING ASSEMBLY RENDERING PRESENCE EXPERTS  FORDURABILITY  PROJECT GRAPHICS WARRANTY Snappy
SERVICES Bric
AFamily of Dependable Displays

€GO
el “ExmeiT

Mark Bric Display AB, Kéllbacksrydsgatan 4, S-507 42 Boras, Sweden
Phone +46 33 480 460, Fax +46 33 480 470, E-mail: display@markbric.se

Mark Bric Display Corp. 4740 Chudoba Parkway, Prince George, VA 23875, U.S.A.

Tel. 800.742.6275 Fax 800.565.9506 E-mail: markbric@markbric.com frame

il / Family of Dependable Displays




